Dividend History

Year Dividend Rate

Cash Stock

2020-2021 - -
2019-2020 - -
2018-2019 - -
2017-2018 - -
2016-2017 - -
2015-2016* - -

2014 - -

2013 - -

2012 - -

2011 - -

2010 - -

2009 - -

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

Notes on Accounting Year
The Company's Accounting Year till 2015 was October-September. Following a Tax Regulation, the Company in 2016 changed its Accounting
year to July-June.

* For the period of nine months: October 01, 2015 to June 30, 2016


https://www.beximcopharma.com/about-us
https://www.beximcopharma.com/products
https://www.beximcopharma.com/contact-us
http://www.beximco-pharma.com/career/
https://www.beximcopharma.com/investors
https://www.beximcopharma.com/newsroom
http://nuvistapharma.com/
https://synoviapharma.com/
https://beximco-hep-c.com/
https://www.facebook.com/beximcopharmaceuticals/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/beximco-pharmaceuticals-ltd./
https://twitter.com/BeximcoPharma
https://www.youtube.com/user/beximcopharmaltd
https://www.flickr.com/photos/128950981@N04/
https://www.beximcopharma.com/privacy-policy
https://www.beximcopharma.com/disclaimer
https://www.beximcopharma.com/site-map
https://www.beximcopharma.com/
https://www.beximcopharma.com/about-us
https://www.beximcopharma.com/products
https://www.beximcopharma.com/investors
https://www.beximcopharma.com/health
https://www.beximcopharma.com/newsroom
https://www.beximco-pharma.com/career/
https://www.beximcopharma.com/contact-us



