Dividend History

Year	Dividend Rate	
	Cash	Stock
2020-2021	-	-
2019-2020	-	-
2018-2019	-	-
2017-2018	-	-
2016-2017	-	-
2015-2016*	-	-
2014	-	-
2013	-	-
2012	-	-
2011	-	-
2010	-	-
2009	-	-
2008	-	-
2007	-	-
2006	-	-
2005	-	-
2004	-	-
2003	-	-
2002	-	-
2001	-	-
2000	-	-
1999	-	-
1998	-	-
1997	-	-

Notes on Accounting Year

The Company's Accounting Year till 2015 was October-September. Following a Tax Regulation, the Company in 2016 changed its Accounting year to July-June.

^{*} For the period of nine months: October 01, 2015 to June 30, 2016